Request for Service/Complaints July 1, 2018 to September 30, 2018

Type

Complaint
Complaint
Complaint

Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint

Request for Service
Complaint
Complaint

Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint

Request for Service
Request for Service
Complaint

Request for Service
Complaint

File No.

MO04-31-2018
MO04-32-2018
MO04-33-2018
M04-34-2018
MO04-35-2018
MO04-36-2018
M04-37-2018
M04-38-2018
MO04-39-2018
MO04-40-2018
MO04-41-2018
M04-42-2018
MO04-43-2018
MO04-44-2018
MO04-45-2018
M04-46-2018
MO04-47-2018
MO04-48-2018
M04-49-2018
M04-50-2018

Details

Stray cat

Tree limbs

Grass cutting

Tree limbs

Concrete around drain
Smoking in public areas
Sidewalk repair

Air quality

Cemetery maintenance
Weeds

Dead tree

Tree limbs

Sidewalk repair
Pooling water
Cemetery maintenance
More sidewalks

Tree limbs

Cemetery maintenance
Road issue

Noise complaint

Status
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Health Unit
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Investigation
Closed
Policy

In Progress
Closed

In Progress
By-Law



