Request for Service/Complaints July 1, 2018 to September 30, 2018

Туре	File No.	Details	Status
Complaint	M04-31-2018	Stray cat	Closed
Complaint	M04-32-2018	Tree limbs	Closed
Complaint	M04-33-2018	Grass cutting	Closed
Request for Service	M04-34-2018	Tree limbs	Closed
Request for Service	M04-35-2018	Concrete around drain	Closed
Complaint	M04-36-2018	Smoking in public areas	Closed
Request for Service	M04-37-2018	Sidewalk repair	Closed
Complaint	M04-38-2018	Air quality	Health Unit
Complaint	M04-39-2018	Cemetery maintenance	Closed
Request for Service	M04-40-2018	Weeds	Closed
Request for Service	M04-41-2018	Dead tree	Closed
Request for Service	M04-42-2018	Tree limbs	Closed
Request for Service	M04-43-2018	Sidewalk repair	Closed
Request for Service	M04-44-2018	Pooling water	Investigation
Complaint	M04-45-2018	Cemetery maintenance	Closed
Request for Service	M04-46-2018	More sidewalks	Policy
Request for Service	M04-47-2018	Tree limbs	In Progress
Complaint	M04-48-2018	Cemetery maintenance	Closed
Request for Service	M04-49-2018	Road issue	In Progress
Complaint	M04-50-2018	Noise complaint	By-Law